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ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Obbligatori - Assolute/i

Gruppo 11

1 954930 FERRARI Emma ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Novara asd
2 1019624 D'UVA Celeste ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
3 1132690 MAZZINI Maddalena ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Novara asd
4 954929 FERRARI Asia ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara asd
5 1081438 NIGRO Sara ITA 2010 Sisport Spa ssd
6 897235 ISUFI Vanessa ITA 2007 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna
7 995515 LUPARIA Zoe ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Novara asd
8 1264547 FINELLI Gaia ITA 2012 Sisport Spa ssd
9 897232 ISUFI Serena ITA 2009 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna

10 861311 MIGLIARETTI Matilde ITA 2007 Libertas Nuoto Novara asd
11 1264555 ANDREIS Camilla ITA 2008 Sisport Spa ssd
12 1021252 IMBRICI Aurora ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Novara asd
13 1027371 SANTORO Carina ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino ssd
14 959592 BOA Valentina ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
15 892724 GENNUSA Camilla ITA 2008 Libertas Nuoto Novara asd
16 1264551 PISTRITTO Irene ITA 2012 Sisport Spa ssd
17 838031 PRETE Camilla ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino ssd
18 1081445 ROSU Serena ITA 2011 Sisport Spa ssd
19 1279300 ORLANDO Carlotta ITA 2011 Sisport Spa ssd
20 1028946 PALMA Clarissa ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
21 889091 SAAVEDRA YURIVILCA A. ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
22 1081448 SALVIA Marta ITA 2010 Sisport Spa ssd
23 954931 ROGORA Carlotta ITA 2010 Libertas Nuoto Novara asd
24 1019626 GALLO Marta ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
25 1190936 MAMMOLITO Arianna ITA 2011 Libertas Nuoto Novara asd
26 1183751 URGESI Giorgia ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
27 1077416 BONELLO Giorgia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
28 1019627 MORGILLO Sofia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
29 1015290 PRINETTO Ilaria ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino ssd
30 1008981 FURLAN Emma ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino ssd

Obbligatori - Juniores

Gruppo 12

1 897232 ISUFI Serena ITA 2009 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna
2 959592 BOA Valentina ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
3 1027371 SANTORO Carina ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino ssd
4 1019624 D'UVA Celeste ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
5 1183751 URGESI Giorgia ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
6 1015290 PRINETTO Ilaria ITA 2010 Aquatica Torino ssd
7 889091 SAAVEDRA YURIVILCA A. ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
8 1019627 MORGILLO Sofia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
9 777069 AIRALDI Nicole ITA 2007 Hydro Sport Savigliano

10 777072 DALL'AGLIO Angelica ITA 2008 Hydro Sport Savigliano
11 832179 GIORDANINO Virginia ITA 2007 Hydro Sport Savigliano
12 1019626 GALLO Marta ITA 2010 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
13 838031 PRETE Camilla ITA 2008 Aquatica Torino ssd
14 897235 ISUFI Vanessa ITA 2007 Libertas Due Valli - Luserna
15 832122 FIANDRA Sara ITA 2009 Hydro Sport Savigliano
16 777078 GENTILE Victoria ITA 2007 Hydro Sport Savigliano
17 1077416 BONELLO Giorgia ITA 2009 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
18 777075 BEDINO Rossana Maria ITA 2008 Hydro Sport Savigliano
19 1264555 ANDREIS Camilla ITA 2008 Sisport Spa ssd
20 1008981 FURLAN Emma ITA 2009 Aquatica Torino ssd
21 832124 FIANDRA Beatrice ITA 2009 Hydro Sport Savigliano
22 1028946 PALMA Clarissa ITA 2011 Rari Nantes Gerbido Asd
23 655113 FIANDRA Roberta ITA 2006 Hydro Sport Savigliano
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